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ROSES RESTAURANT

Creations prepared by the chef with the team, elegantly combine genuine,
local flavors and a modern touch of Mediterranean cuisine.

ROSES RESTAURANT

Kreationen, die vom Chefkoch mit dem Team zubereitet werden, vereinen auf elegante
Weise echte, regionale Aromen und einen modernen Twist der mediterranen Kuche.

www.hotel-portorose.si



STARTERS
VORSPEISE

Octopus salad
Oktopus-Salat

Cheese plate with dried fruit
Kdseplatte mit getrockneten Friichten

Burrata with tomato, basil and olive o1l
Burrata mit Tomate, Basilikum und Olivendl

Prosciutto with olives and blue cheese
Prosciutto mit Oliven und Blauschimmelkdise

SOUPS
SUPPEN

Beet soup with homemade noodles
Rindfleischsuppe mit hausgemachten Nudeln

Tomato soup with sweet cream
Tomatensuppe mit siifser Sahne

Soup of the day
Suppe des Tages

RISOTTO
RISOTTO

Risotto with beef slices, porcini mushrooms and tartufata
Risotto mit Rindfleischscheiben, Steinpilzen und Tartufata

Risotto with chicken and asparagus
Risotto mit Huhn und Spargel

Black risotto with roasted octopus
Schwarzes Risotto mit gebratenem Oktopus

10,50€

8,90¢€

9,90¢€

9,50¢€

4,50¢€

4,90¢€

4,50¢€

14,90¢€

13,50¢€

15,50€



PASTA
PASTA

Spaghetti Bolognese
Spaghetti Bolognese

Spaghetti Carbonara
Spaghetti carbonara

Gnocchi with cream, chicken, mushrooms and zucchini

Gnocchi mit Sahne, Huhn, Champignons und Zucchini

Gnocchi with octopus olives and baby spinach
Gnocchi mit Oktopus, schwarzen Oliven und Babyspinat

Istrian pasta ‘Fuzi’ with truffles
Istrische Pasta ,, Fuzi“ mit Triiffeln

MAIN MEAT DISHES
HAUPTGERICHTE MIT FLEISCH

Beefsteak in sauce with truffles and Istrian pasta ‘Fuzt’
Beefsteak in SofSe mit Triiffeln und istrischen Nudeln ‘Fuzi’

Chicken fillet with roasted vegetables and baked potatoes
Hiihnchenfilet mit gebratenem Gemiise und Ofenkartoffeln

Veal medallions, celery cream risotto with porcini mushrooms,
young spinach
Kalbsmedaillons, Selleriecreme, Risotto mit Steinpilzen, junger Spinat

12,50¢€

13,50€

12,50€

13,90€

14,90€

31,00€

23,90¢€

25,50€



MAIN FISH DISHES
HAUPTGERICHTE MIT FISCH

Grilled sea bass fillet with almonds and celery puree

Gegrilltes Wolfsbarschfilet mit Mandeln und Selleriepiiree

Parmesan-crusted salmon fillet on roasted vegetables
Lachsfilet in Parmesankruste auf geristetem Gemiise

Stuffed squid, polenta, Livorno sauce
Gefiillter Tintenfisch, Polenta, Livorno-Sauce

Seafood tris, baked potatoes and grilled vegetables
Meeresfriichte-Tris, Ofenkartoffeln und gegrilltes Gemiise

SALADS
SALATE

Caesar salad
Caesar salat

With beef tagliata and burrata
Mit Rindfleisch-1agliata und Burrata

With marinated octopus tentacles
Mit marinierten Tintenfischtentakeln

Seasonal salad
Salat der Saison

‘Sopska’ salad
Sopska’ salat

23,50¢€

24,90¢€

17,50¢€

26,60€

13,90€

15,50€

14,90¢€

7,50€

9,00¢€



DESSERTS
DESSERTS

ROSES cheesecake
ROSES-Kdisekuchen

Chocolate brownie with a rose
Schokoladenbrownie mit einer Rose

Fruit plate
Obst Platte

Cake of the day
Kuchen des Tages

8,50¢€

1,90€

6,50€

5,50€
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The prices are in EUR with VAT included. The price list 1s valid as of 1.1.2023.
Alle Preise sind in EUR und enthalten die gesetzliche MwSt. Die Preise sind giiltig ab 1.1.2023.
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www.eh.si



